
Judge's Signatures

2015 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 10-11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2015 10:25:28 AM

Women / 2 / L2 a1 grp1
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Aaliyah Favors1337
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.475 9.2008.950 36.875
2 1 5T 1T 1 

1 

Jaydyn Stinson1299
Brandy Johnson's

9.350 9.350 9.0259.025 36.750
1 5 3 3 2 

2 

Amelia Simonds1353
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.375 9.2009.150 36.725
3 4 2 1T 3 

3 

Gemma Santurri1352
Orlando Metro

8.875 9.400 8.3008.950 35.525
7 3 5T 5 4 

4 

Shalee Reger1060
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 8.2509.250 35.300
8 6 1 6T 5 

5 

Damon Hart1343
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.450 8.2508.475 35.075
6 2 9 6T 6 

6 

Ava Zhang1061
Dinamo Gymnastics

8.650 8.750 7.9009.000 34.300
9 8T 4 9T 7 

7 

Emily Mills1349
Orlando Metro

8.950 8.800 8.1007.750 33.600
4T 7 11 8 8 

8 

Elizabeth Snyder1298
Brandy Johnson's

7.700 8.300 8.5758.825 33.400
11 10 7 4 9 

9 

Clara Slanina956
Victory GTC

8.950 7.900 7.8758.600 33.325
4T 11 8 11 10 

10 

Jersey Baisden545
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.250 8.750 7.9008.200 33.100
10 8T 10 9T 11 

11 

ProScore v5.1.2 - Copy right 1993-2015 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lightning C ity  Gymnastics



Judge's Signatures

2015 Fall Gasparilla Invite Gym A
Meet Results
Oct 10-11, 2015

Page: 1
Printed: 9/29/2015 10:25:43 AM

Women / 2 / L2 a1 grp2
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Anna Goltsman664
Lakewood Ranch

9.350 9.600 9.3009.375 37.625
1 2 2 1 1 

1 

Stokely Browne662
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.650 9.1759.550 37.375
5 1 1 3 2 

2 

Reign Biles1062
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.250 9.300 9.2009.250 37.000
2 4 3 2 3 

3 

Avery Koch1346
Orlando Metro

9.100 9.350 9.0008.400 35.850
3T 3 8 4 4 

4 

Ava Henderson1344
Orlando Metro

8.750 8.700 8.9508.925 35.325
7 6T 4T 5 5 

5 

Jaelyn Jett777
Sun Country - FL

8.525 8.700 8.7258.800 34.750
10 6T 6 6 6 

6 

Eden Jaimes1345
Orlando Metro

9.100 8.950 8.0258.500 34.575
3T 5 7 10 7T

7T

Brooke Ojeda957
Victory GTC

8.850 8.550 8.2508.925 34.575
6 9 4T 7 7T

7T

Joanna Duran802
Tampa Gymnastics

8.475 8.650 8.1258.200 33.450
11 8 10 8T 9 

9 

Madison Kiernan1187
Titanium

8.600 7.750 8.1258.300 32.775
8 11 9 8T 10 

10 

Phoebe Custin958
Victory GTC

8.550 8.000 6.9507.975 31.475
9 10 11 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a1 grp3
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ava Leitz670
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.675 9.5758.850 37.675
2 2 5 1 1 

1 

Charli Waldrip679
Lakewood Ranch

9.625 9.800 9.4008.325 37.150
1 1 9 3 2 

2 

GIselle Sai1169
Stars Gymnastics

8.700 9.250 9.0008.975 35.925
5 3T 4 5 3 

3 

Joanna Gustek665
Lakewood Ranch

8.450 9.250 8.9509.250 35.900
8 3T 1 6 4 

4 

Addyson Myers778
Sun Country - FL

9.150 9.000 8.4508.800 35.400
3 6T 6 7 5 

5 

Megan Canady1448
Stars Gymnastics

8.650 8.150 9.3259.000 35.125
6 10T 3 4 6 

6 

Abigail Gutterman1341
Orlando Metro

7.100 9.225 9.4509.100 34.875
11 5 2 2 7 

7 

Emilee Shiver551
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.875 9.000 8.0008.250 34.125
4 6T 10 8T 8 

8 

Bradie Hinson805
Tampa Gymnastics

8.400 8.600 7.9008.550 33.450
9 8 8 10 9 

9 

Kaitlyn Timlin959
Victory GTC

8.600 8.150 7.3758.675 32.800
7 10T 7 11 10 

10 

Emma Rowell688
Premier - FL

8.100 8.200 8.0008.200 32.500
10 9 11 8T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a1 grp4
Session: A1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabriella Lopez1347
Orlando Metro

9.475 9.550 9.1009.025 37.150
1 3 6 4 1T

1T

Jordan Canarte1336
Orlando Metro

9.250 9.300 9.3509.250 37.150
2T 5 2 1T 1T

1T

Kenzie Jakubauskas669
Lakewood Ranch

9.150 9.000 9.3509.600 37.100
4 7T 1 1T 3 

3 

Chloe Travick-Cooper1357
Orlando Metro

9.000 9.800 9.0009.150 36.950
6T 1 4 6 4 

4 

Ella Blondell546
Gymnastics Etc - FL

9.050 9.425 9.0509.175 36.700
5 4 3 5 5 

5 

Emerson McLain961
Victory GTC

9.250 8.925 9.1259.050 36.350
2T 9 5 3 6 

6 

Sofia Estrada798
Sun Country - FL

9.000 9.575 8.8258.900 36.300
6T 2 8 7 7 

7 

London Castelli800
Tampa Gymnastics

8.750 9.125 8.5508.950 35.375
9 6 7 9 8 

8 

Megan Ho963
Victory GTC

8.675 9.000 8.1508.025 33.850
10 7T 11 10 9 

9 

Finley Arblino1333
Orlando Metro

8.950 7.300 8.7258.600 33.575
8 11 9 8 10 

10 

Kinley Davis962
Victory GTC

7.700 7.750 8.0508.450 31.950
11 10 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 grp1
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Baylie McKenna672
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.550 9.4009.750 38.300
1 2 1 1 1 

1 

Kaley Mckeon1348
Orlando Metro

9.200 9.600 9.2509.275 37.325
4 1 3 3 2 

2 

Avary Myers1063
Dinamo Gymnastics

9.475 8.900 9.3759.350 37.100
2 7T 2 2 3 

3 

Chloe Tabor1354
Orlando Metro

9.350 9.275 8.9258.875 36.425
3 4 7T 6T 4 

4 

Mahoganey Jackson806
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 9.450 8.7758.875 36.000
6 3 7T 10 5 

5 

Natalie Kovacs1188
Titanium

8.700 8.900 9.0758.775 35.450
10 7T 9T 5 6 

6 

Hayden Anderton681
Premier - FL

8.850 8.650 8.9008.975 35.375
8 11 6 8 7 

7 

Romy Sloan1297
Brandy Johnson's

9.050 8.700 8.8008.775 35.325
5 9T 9T 9 8 

8 

Mia Furlow1426
Tampa Gymnastics

8.600 9.050 8.3759.025 35.050
11 6 5 11T 9 

9 

Haylie Tormeno964
Victory GTC

8.875 8.550 9.1008.500 35.025
7 12T 13 4 10 

10 

Emily Midea548
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.800 9.225 8.1508.675 34.850
9 5 12 13 11 

11 

Hana Allen680
Premier - FL

8.400 8.700 8.9258.725 34.750
13 9T 11 6T 12 

12 

Graycyn Olney1191
Titanium

8.550 8.550 8.3759.100 34.575
12 12T 4 11T 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 grp2
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Sydney Bedell661
Lakewood Ranch

9.425 9.500 9.2009.150 37.275
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Miranda Castillo1155
SportsRock

8.600 9.200 9.4509.475 36.725
10 4 1 1 2 

2 

Chase Logan729
South Florida

8.750 9.050 9.0259.075 35.900
6T 5 3 3 3 

3 

Jaden Jurczyk730
South Florida

9.000 9.400 8.7258.450 35.575
3 2 11 6 4 

4 

Lucy Deminico801
Tampa Gymnastics

9.050 9.275 8.4508.750 35.525
2 3 9T 9 5 

5 

Maria Bozman868
Top Contenders

8.750 8.700 8.8759.000 35.325
6T 8 4T 4 6 

6 

Delaney Benfatti1296
Brandy Johnson's

8.400 8.775 8.7758.750 34.700
12 7 9T 5 7 

7 

Tayler Snelling779
Sun Country - FL

8.550 8.950 8.2508.850 34.600
11 6 7T 11 8T

8T

Christiana Scarsella931
Universal GymAcademy

8.700 8.625 8.3758.900 34.600
8 10 6 10 8T

8T

Jordan Bullard728
South Florida

8.650 8.450 8.6008.850 34.550
9 12 7T 7 10 

10 

Sanai Benson1447
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.550 8.5258.425 34.350
4T 11 12 8 11 

11 

Abbigail Miller929
Universal GymAcademy

8.850 8.675 7.6509.000 34.175
4T 9 4T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 grp3
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rylie Jackson668
Lakewood Ranch

9.675 9.650 9.4259.450 38.200
1 1 1 2 1 

1 

Shannon Brown1335
Orlando Metro

8.775 9.375 9.5009.000 36.650
9 3 8 1 2 

2 

Amanda Tirado1356
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.300 9.1259.225 36.500
6T 5 3 3T 3 

3 

Mekayla Parson811
Tampa Gymnastics

9.525 9.500 8.8508.300 36.175
2 2 13 7 4 

4 

Parker Blackburn1167
Stars Gymnastics

8.800 9.275 8.8759.100 36.050
8 6 5T 6 5 

5 

Nicole Hepner804
Tampa Gymnastics

8.950 9.325 8.2009.275 35.750
3T 4 2 11T 6T

6T

Ila Rodda550
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.750 9.175 8.9008.925 35.750
10 7 9 5 6T

6T

Alyssa Carey1449
Orlando Metro

8.850 8.450 9.1259.075 35.500
6T 10 7 3T 8 

8 

Bailey Whitehead552
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.950 8.500 8.8258.875 35.150
3T 9 10 8 9 

9 

Devyn Wonders781
Sun Country - FL

8.650 8.300 8.6759.150 34.775
11T 11 4 9 10 

10 

Teagan Munce731
South Florida

8.650 9.125 8.2008.700 34.675
11T 8 11 11T 11 

11 

Isabel Witt689
Premier - FL

8.925 8.000 8.6009.100 34.625
5 13 5T 10 12 

12 

Mackenzie Byler683
Premier - FL

8.150 8.200 7.7508.375 32.475
13 12 12 13 13 

13 
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Women / 2 / L2 a2 grp4
Session: A2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brianna Preston1154
SportsRock

9.200 9.000 9.1509.225 36.575
3 7 1 2 1 

1 

Brianna Robinson813
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 9.275 8.7009.150 36.550
1 4 3 8T 2 

2 

Natalie Harris1342
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.300 9.4508.325 36.475
2 3 11 1 3 

3 

Rachel Matthiesen365
New Wave

8.600 9.450 9.0009.100 36.150
11 1 4 3 4 

4 

Madilyn Fitzgerald1413
Squeeze Athletics

9.100 9.325 8.7258.900 36.050
4T 2 6 7 5 

5 

Kayla Intrieri732
South Florida

9.100 8.850 8.7009.000 35.650
4T 8 5 8T 6 

6 

Finley Myhre809
Tampa Gymnastics

8.850 8.800 8.7509.200 35.600
7T 9 2 6 7 

7 

Avery Reil1450
Orlando Metro

8.850 9.050 8.8258.650 35.375
7T 6 7T 5 8 

8 

Mary Nuyianes965
Victory GTC

8.800 8.750 8.9008.450 34.900
9 10 10 4 9 

9 

Ava Kramer966
Victory GTC

9.050 8.625 8.3758.650 34.700
6 11 7T 12 10 

10 

Meredith Mendenhall808
Tampa Gymnastics

8.650 8.500 8.5008.625 34.275
10 12 9 10 11 

11 

Norah Errabie1438
Gymnastics USA

8.500 9.200 8.4008.050 34.150
12 5 12 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 grp1
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vivian Waldhalm678
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.675 9.5259.750 38.550
1T 2 1 2 1 

1 

Reese Messal673
Lakewood Ranch

9.600 9.725 9.6509.225 38.200
1T 1 4 1 2 

2 

Chantal Usubillaga733
South Florida

9.150 9.600 9.5009.200 37.450
3T 3 5 3 3 

3 

Madelyn Urbine780
Sun Country - FL

9.050 9.150 9.4009.400 37.000
7 7 3 4 4 

4 

Brianna Clark968
Victory GTC

9.150 8.950 8.8759.450 36.425
3* 9 2 6 5T

5T

Abigail Fleischmann803
Tampa Gymnastics

9.150 9.350 8.8509.075 36.425
3* 4 8 7 5T

5T

Sable Ferrara776
Sun Country - FL

9.150 9.100 8.7759.050 36.075
3T 8 9 8 7 

7 

Alexis Potsic967
Victory GTC

8.650 9.275 8.4509.100 35.475
9T 6 7 10 8 

8 

O'Raiyah Thompson1355
Orlando Metro

8.650 9.300 9.0258.300 35.275
9T 5 11 5 9 

9 

Sydney Dufort969
Victory GTC

8.650 8.875 8.3258.825 34.675
9T 10 10 11 10 

10 

Anna Pultorak812
Tampa Gymnastics

8.900 7.000 8.5759.175 33.650
8 11 6 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 grp2
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Joanna Jimenez-Cabanillas480
FGTC

9.575 9.700 9.3509.650 38.275
2T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Maria Price481
FGTC

9.575 9.625 9.2759.575 38.050
2T 3 2 4 2 

2 

Hailey Infantolino482
FGTC

9.700 9.675 9.2009.150 37.725
1 2 5 5T 3 

3 

Marleigh Mruk734
South Florida

9.100 9.400 9.2009.200 36.900
6 4T 4 5T 4 

4 

Emily Brown1334
Orlando Metro

9.400 9.000 9.3009.125 36.825
5 6 6 3 5 

5 

Abigail Alt799
Tampa Gymnastics

9.425 8.925 8.9508.850 36.150
4 7 9T 8T 6 

6 

India King807
Tampa Gymnastics

8.625 8.700 9.0259.325 35.675
11 8T 3 7 7 

7 

Ariana Naso1350
Orlando Metro

9.025 9.400 8.9508.250 35.625
7 4T 12 8T 8 

8 

Kylie Martin1189
Titanium

8.450 8.700 9.3259.050 35.525
12 8T 7 2 9 

9 

Audrey German970
Victory GTC

8.750 8.650 8.5258.725 34.650
8T 10 11 10 10 

10 

Kendall Bringger682
Premier - FL

8.750 8.200 8.4008.925 34.275
8T 12 8 12 11 

11 

Jillian Charrier684
Premier - FL

8.650 8.250 8.5008.850 34.250
10 11 9T 11 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 grp3
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Maria Carvajal483
FGTC

9.675 9.850 9.4759.550 38.550
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Lily Becker976
Victory GTC

9.375 9.550 9.2009.225 37.350
3 2 4 5T 2 

2 

Sydney Freyer974
Victory GTC

9.250 9.400 9.2009.100 36.950
4 5 6T 5T 3 

3 

Emily Inman735
South Florida

9.050 9.450 9.2509.175 36.925
7 3T 5 4 4 

4 

Julianna Gotay1340
Orlando Metro

9.200 8.775 9.4009.400 36.775
5T 8 2 2 5 

5 

Angela Sejani1109
Gymnastics USA

9.200 9.450 9.3008.800 36.750
5T 3T 9T 3 6 

6 

Bianca Kulcsar971
Victory GTC

9.400 8.800 9.1759.275 36.650
2 7 3 7 7 

7 

Lindsay Yount973
Victory GTC

8.750 8.450 9.0009.100 35.300
11T 10T 6T 8 8 

8 

Ava Dusold975
Victory GTC

8.950 8.700 8.5508.725 34.925
9 9 11 9T 9 

9 

Sydney Mitchell1107
Gymnastics USA

8.800 9.000 8.5508.400 34.750
10 6 12 9T 10 

10 

Nanaka Ozturk810
Tampa Gymnastics

9.000 8.375 8.4508.800 34.625
8 12 9T 11 11 

11 

Emily Ho972
Victory GTC

8.750 8.450 8.2259.100 34.525
11T 10T 6T 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a3 grp4
Session: A3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Layla Turner677
Lakewood Ranch

9.575 9.700 9.3759.550 38.200
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Alison Frazier1338
Orlando Metro

9.500 9.575 9.3509.225 37.650
2T 2 4 2 2 

2 

Amanda Orsini-Aviles1351
Orlando Metro

9.425 9.475 9.3009.375 37.575
4 3T 2 3 3 

3 

Grace Wright1358
Orlando Metro

8.900 9.475 9.1509.350 36.875
8 3T 3 5 4 

4 

Rebecca Thomas738
South Florida

9.150 9.050 9.1759.125 36.500
5 5 6 4 5 

5 

Ava Pivnichny977
Victory GTC

9.500 9.000 8.7008.750 35.950
2T 6 9 10 6 

6 

Josie Olsheski687
Premier - FL

8.850 8.550 9.0509.100 35.550
9 9 7 7 7 

7 

Ava Schubert1108
Gymnastics USA

8.950 8.800 8.8258.825 35.400
7 7T 8 9 8 

8 

Natalee Harvey871
Top Contenders

8.700 8.200 9.0759.200 35.175
10 11 5 6 9 

9 

Jaime Williams1110
Gymnastics USA

8.450 8.800 8.9008.675 34.825
11 7T 10T 8 10 

10 

Katherine Williamson1192
Titanium

9.050 8.225 8.2508.675 34.200
6 10 10T 11 11 

11 

Addison Noll686
Premier - FL

8.150 7.600 7.0508.325 31.125
12 12 12 12 12 

12 
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Women / 2 / L2 a4 grp1
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Isabella Hohmeister667
Lakewood Ranch

9.200 9.725 9.0509.500 37.475
3 1 2 3 1 

1 

Fallon Johnson980
Victory GTC

9.225 9.150 9.3009.400 37.075
2 6 4 1 2 

2 

Payton Fisher870
Top Contenders

8.800 9.600 9.1009.450 36.950
6T 2T 3 2 3 

3 

Katherine McCracken671
Lakewood Ranch

8.950 9.600 8.4009.525 36.475
4T 2T 1 10 4T

4T

Sophie Liotti737
South Florida

8.800 9.550 8.8759.250 36.475
6T 4 5 5 4T

4T

Alex Peterson736
South Florida

9.450 9.000 8.7259.225 36.400
1 8 6 9 6 

6 

Rachel Nicholson1190
Titanium

8.750 9.325 8.8009.125 36.000
8 5 8 6T 7T

7T

Jyla Goodley1104
Gymnastics USA

8.950 9.100 8.7509.200 36.000
4T 7 7 8 7T

7T

Mackenzie Peaire978
Victory GTC

8.500 8.800 8.8008.300 34.400
9 9 11 6T 9 

9 

Jordan Rogers875
Top Contenders

8.350 8.400 9.0258.400 34.175
11 11 10 4 10 

10 

Bella Frasca979
Victory GTC

8.450 8.550 8.2758.600 33.875
10 10 9 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a4 grp2
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Avery Rissler675
Lakewood Ranch

9.000 9.700 9.2509.375 37.325
4 1 2 1 1 

1 

Sydney Nolin674
Lakewood Ranch

9.275 9.275 8.4509.500 36.500
1 2 1 8T 2 

2 

Lara LeVasseur547
Gymnastics Etc - FL

8.850 9.225 8.9509.275 36.300
6T 3 3T 2 3 

3 

Madison Mong930
Universal GymAcademy

9.050 8.900 8.8508.900 35.700
3 5T 7 5 4 

4 

Alitta Basco927
Universal GymAcademy

9.200 8.850 8.5009.050 35.600
2 7 5 6T 5 

5 

Veronica Conant928
Universal GymAcademy

8.900 8.900 8.4508.850 35.100
5 5T 8T 8T 6 

6 

Sophia Herrera685
Premier - FL

8.750 8.725 8.4258.850 34.750
8 9 8T 10 7 

7 

Samantha McCall872
Top Contenders

7.450 9.125 8.9259.025 34.525
11 4 6 3 8 

8 

Ava Miller1168
Stars Gymnastics

8.450 8.800 8.4008.650 34.300
9 8 10 11 9 

9 

Lilly Young1171
Stars Gymnastics

8.850 7.000 8.9009.275 34.025
6T 11 3T 4 10 

10 

Shayla Gordon981
Victory GTC

7.700 8.700 8.5008.075 32.975
10 10 11 6T 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a4 grp3
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Olivia Heim666
Lakewood Ranch

9.500 9.600 9.0009.575 37.675
2 1 1 5T 1 

1 

Lorena Martinez1156
SportsRock

9.650 8.400 9.5509.450 37.050
1 11 2 1 2 

2 

Julia Bernarde484
FGTC

9.250 9.500 8.8759.300 36.925
5T 2 3T 8 3 

3 

Emma Hill1186
Titanium

9.300 9.075 9.1259.200 36.700
4 6 5T 4 4 

4 

Alexandra Dominguez740
South Florida

9.375 8.700 9.1509.200 36.425
3 10 5T 3 5 

5 

Amaya Brigato982
Victory GTC

9.150 8.850 9.4508.950 36.400
8 7 9 2 6 

6 

Makayla Brooks739
South Florida

8.700 9.475 8.9009.300 36.375
11 3 3T 7 7 

7 

Emma Payne874
Top Contenders

9.250 9.150 8.8009.050 36.250
5T 5 8 9T 8 

8 

Xeniya Kyrychenko984
Victory GTC

9.100 8.800 9.0009.200 36.100
9 8 5T 5T 9 

9 

Baylee Klein983
Victory GTC

9.200 8.775 8.8008.250 35.025
7 9 11 9T 10 

10 

Alyssa Green1105
Gymnastics USA

8.950 9.225 7.9008.775 34.850
10 4 10 11 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / L2 a4 grp4
Session: A4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kaitlin Sloat676
Lakewood Ranch

9.800 9.775 9.8009.775 39.150
1 1 1 1 1 

1 

Hailey Deck1157
SportsRock

9.375 9.525 9.7259.650 38.275
3 3 2 2 2 

2 

Lucie Dunlap663
Lakewood Ranch

9.525 9.550 9.3509.400 37.825
2 2 3 3 3 

3 

Sophia Lanni742
South Florida

9.125 9.325 9.1509.275 36.875
7T 4 4 4T 4 

4 

Olivia Partin743
South Florida

9.200 9.275 9.1259.225 36.825
5T 6 5 7 5 

5 

Rebecca Klavans1106
Gymnastics USA

8.900 9.300 9.1508.975 36.325
10 5 8 4T 6 

6 

Shriya Gawande741
South Florida

8.750 9.150 9.1509.200 36.250
11 7T 6 4T 7 

7 

Avery Schuesler986
Victory GTC

9.100 9.050 9.0009.075 36.225
9 9 7 8 8 

8 

Delaney Scott1170
Stars Gymnastics

9.250 8.950 8.5508.775 35.525
4 10 10 10 9 

9 

Jennifer Albert1166
Stars Gymnastics

9.125 9.150 8.4258.800 35.500
7T 7T 9 11 10 

10 

Kenadie Bukovan985
Victory GTC

9.200 8.100 8.9008.675 34.875
5T 11 11 9 11 

11 
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Lakewood Ranch L 116.700 29.100 29.300 29.275 29.025
11 1 1

2 Orlando Metro L 113.900 28.400 28.975 28.125 28.400
22 2 2T

3 Victory GTC L 112.575 28.275 28.225 28.125 27.950
3T4 5 2T

4 South Florida L 112.425 28.025 28.625 27.825 27.950
3T5 3 4

5 Tampa Gymnastics L 111.300 28.375 28.300 27.800 26.825
63 4 5

6 Premier - FL L 106.750 26.625 26.075 27.175 26.875
56 6 6
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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 FGTC S 115.050 28.950 29.225 28.775 28.100
21 1 1

2 SportsRock S 113.250 28.225 27.725 28.575 28.725
12 6 2

3 Sun Country - FL S 109.775 27.350 27.825 27.600 27.000
74 5 5

4 Top Contenders S 109.575 26.800 27.875 27.700 27.200
69 3T 4

5 Stars Gymnastics S 109.500 27.225 27.675 27.375 27.225
55 7 7T

6 Gymnastics USA S 109.425 27.100 27.975 27.000 27.350
46T 2 9

7 Dinamo Gymnastics S 109.400 27.575 27.150 27.850 26.825
93 9 3

8 Titanium S 109.350 27.100 27.300 27.425 27.525
36T 8 6

9 Gymnastics Etc - FL S 109.025 26.875 27.875 27.375 26.900
88 3T 7T

10 Brandy Johnson's S 105.475 26.100 26.350 26.625 26.400
1010 10 10
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